RM LED
ROADWAY Outdoor Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
Copyright © 2011 HUBBELL LIGHTING   All Rights Reserved   RM-EXP-SPEC12/11   Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbelloutdoor.com

RMCT
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Optical
Distribution/
Gasketing
Lens Door Certification Photocell
Receptacle
Ballast Door
Closure
Fusing Finish
LENS DOOR
RMCT	 Cut-off top
	 mounted ballast
LED
48LU-5K1	   48 LED
OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION/
GASKETING
0202	 Type II IP67 Optic
CERTIFICATION
1	 To UL1598 for use
	 in wet locations
PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE
2	 No PCR
33	 With PCR
BALLAST DOOR CLOSURE
5	 Screw and Latch
FUSING
FO	 None
F1	 120
F2	 208
F2	 240
F4	 277
FINISH
M51	 Bronze
M53	 Gray
RMCT            -          48LU-5K        -            020           -           1        -             -       5     -              -
LED
1 4800K CCT
2 B1-U1-G1 rating
3 Required for WIH-OM accessory for on/off wireless control capability (consult factory)
NOTE: Approved to 3G for high vibration applications such as bridge, overpass or similar.
A
B